AICS - COMITATO PROVINCIALE DI ALESSANDRIA, SEZIONE PODISMO

32° Camminata di San Carlo

WSSOI TNCHE ITaLLGIL, CULTURA, SPORT| . . "
Alluvioni Cambio (AL), 1 Novembre 2017, km. 10

Organizzazione: S.0.A.M.S. Alluvioni Cambio

1 PICOLLO Diego M 1976 Maratoneti Genovesi 1° 33.48
2 ZULIAN Alex M 1979 G.P. Solvay B 35.16
3 FRACASSI Michele M 1988 G.P. Trinese A 35.34
4 VOLPI Matteo M 1981 G.P. Solvay B 35.40
5 SPETTOLI Luciano M 2001 Atletica Alessandria A 36.35
6 DHIMI Hicham M 1982 Atletica Novese B

7 MARTINOTTI Paolo M 1983 G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese B

8 COSTA Giorgio M 1959 CUS Piemonte Orientale D

9 SCABBIO Diego M 1973 Atletica Novese C

10 GULINO Giuseppe M 1968 CUS Piemonte Orientale C

11 TORINO Francesco M 1990 AVIS Casale A

12 CHIESA Gianluca M 1990 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS A

13 LAVEZZATO Fabrizio M 1973 G.P. Solvay C

14 CIMO Alessandro M 1975 G.P. Solvay C

15 NARDO Federico M 2000 Atletica Valenza A

16 BRIOSCHI Roberto M 1966 Atletica Valenza D

17 GIACOMIN Riccardo M 1982 Polisportiva Alessandria B

18 GARIBOLDI Roberto M 1955 G.P. AVIS Pavia E

19 REPETTO Stefano M 1963 Gruppo Citta di Genova D

20 BRACCINI Mauro M 1982 G.P. Solvay B

21 COSTA Mario M 1962 CUS Piemonte Orientale D

22 PASTORE Giovanni M 1969 Gate Cral Inps Asti C

23 CAMANINI Alberto M 1979 G.P. Solvay B

24 BARBIERI Ivan M 1970 Atletica Pavese C

25 DIRUTIGLIANO Fabio M 1977 Michelin Sport Club C

26 BOIDI Enrico M 1999 Atletica Alessandria A

27 VIGNA DOCCHIO Mauro M 1964 Podistica Dora Baltea D

28 BULICH Davide M 1990 Atletica Novese A

29 VENTURELLI Fabio M 1963 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria D

30 SALA Michele M 1979 Polisportiva Alessandria B

31 ZOTTARELLI Fabio M 1989 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria A

32 PRETE Claudio M 1955 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS E

33 FERRANTE Massimo M 1970 Polisportiva Mezzaluna Villanova C

34 PALOMBO Raffaella F 1973 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS 1° 42.56

35 RIGHELLI Giovanni M 1969 G.S.D. Brancaleone Asti C

36 LUCCHIARI Daniele M 1964 U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera D
37 FAGNONI Annalisa F 1968 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria FB 43.40

38 FRANCESKIN Fabien M 1965 AVIS Casale D

39 RIGOLLI Fabio M 1969 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS C

40 TUMMARELLO Vito M 1959 Maratoneti Genovesi D

41 CARENA Angelo M 1961 Polisportiva Bremese D

42 SCARAMUCCI Susanna F 1957 Atletica Varazze FC 44.20

43 BERTAGLIA Diego M 1969 AVIS Casale C

44 MAGGI Marco M 1967 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS D

45 PITTALUGA Roberto M 1978 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS B

46 ZARRILLO Antonio M 1955 Atletica Novese E

47 ZUCCA Paolo M 1960 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria D

48 MANCINI Luca M 1978 A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS B

49 TESTA Claudio M 1960 Ilpra Atletica Vigevano E

50 ALESSI Marcello M 1970 CUS Piemonte Orientale C

51 CASTELLAN Giuliano M 1952 G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese E

52 BOGGINI Davide M 1977 Runcard C

53 VIGNA TON Michela F 1975 AVIS Ivrea FB 46.00

54 BOCCALINI Marco M 1970 Escape Team Vigevano C

55 DELFINO Fabrizio M 1975 D.L.F. Genova C

56 PERRERA Angelo M 1955 Maratoneti Genovesi E

57 PONASSI Ezio M 1960 G.P. Solvay D

58 FERRARI Roberto M 1966 Atletica Novese D

59 ASTI Adriano M 1956 G.P. Solvay E

60 CECI Fabio M 1965 Runcard D

61 PROVERA Massimo M 1971 AVIS Casale C

62 MINERVINI Francesco M 1946 Atletica Novese F

63 TESTERA PARDI Luca M 1969 Atletica Valenza C

64 CAMPODIPIETRO Pellegrino M 1972 G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria C

65 SASSO Pier Mario M 1948 Maratoneti Capriatesi F
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SEGATTO
CASTIONI
MONDAVIO
CAVANNA
VUONO
COMINATO
GRASSANO
ROSARI
GRILLO
TORINO
RACCONE
PISANI
PANELLI
MARENZI

MONTANARELLA

CIVERIATI
PUGNO
GIACCHETTA
BRAGGIO
GUIDOBONO
GIACONE
BERLESE
ORSINI
SCOLLETTA
SCAPPINI
GRIGOLETTO
GALLIA

LO SCIUTO
AMBROSIO
GATTORNA
ANSELMI
QUARATI
RIVELLINO
FALLABRINI
BELLONI
SALIS
GIAMMONA
CHIARIELLO
GHILARDI
ARNOSTI
LOBOSCO
BRAGGIO
LAZZARINI
FORESTI
CASSULINO
VICINI

DE NOBILI
STOCCO
MIRRA
MORINO
BUDAU
GUIDA
CERVERO
ZERBONI
BULICH
BERTAZZO
ICARDI
MONTELLI
BERGAMI
GERBI
TIENGO
GOTA
CRAVIOLI

Alberto
Monica Elena
Maurizio
Pietro
Carlo
Sandro
Davide
Stefano
Adriano
Maria Rita
Giancarlo
Vincenzo
Alessio
Lino
Maria
Pierpaolo
Riccardo
Achille
Giuseppe
Sergio
Michele
Fabiano
Giorgia
Paolo
Stefano
Onorio
Daniela
Giuseppe
Maria Assunta
Ennio
Angelo
Camilla
Maria Teresa
Beatrice
Giorgio
Sonia
Salvatore
Antonio
Veronica
Marco
Rosanna
Cristoforo
Giancarlo
Federico
Roberta
Luigino
Silvestro
Celestino
Fulvio
Secondo
Maria
Damiano
Maria Rosaria
Claudio
Mauro
Tiziano
Giovanni
Gian Franco
Manuela
Mario
Lauro
Francesco
Elisa
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1972
1982
1952
1964
1955
1962
1970
1970
1959
1994
1974
1961
1968
1946
1963
1975
1967
1956
1962
1952
1953
1966
1975
1967
1970
1951
1956
1959
1960
1952
1962
1979
1967
1965
1950
1976
1967
1959
1969
1960
1966
1947
1956
1963
1965
1957
1950
1959
1947
1949
1962
1954
1965
1939
1948
1954
1955
1943
1959
1959
1950
1933
1979

Atletica Novese

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS
A.T.A. Acqui Terme

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay

Polisportiva Alessandria

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Ovadese Ormig

AVIS Casale

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
Atletica Valenza

Atletica Iriense Voghera
Atletica Novese

Runcard

Podistica Tranese

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Solvay

S.D. Baudenasca Pinerolo
UISP Alessandria-Asti

G.P. Solvay

Atletica Pavese

U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera

G.P. Solvay

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
AVIS Casale

S.D. Baudenasca Pinerolo
Atletica Novese

Atletica Ovadese Ormig

G.P. Solvay

La Podistica Robbiese
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Atletica Ovadese Ormig

CUS Piemonte Orientale
Escape Team Vigevano
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Atletica Valenza

G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
A.T.A. Acqui Terme

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria

A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS
A.s.d. Bio Correndo AVIS

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria
G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria

AVIS Casale

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria

US Costigliole G. Giordano
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese
G.P. Cartotecnica Piemontese

G.S.D. SAI Frecce Bianche Alessandria

Trionfo Ligure

Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Trionfo Ligure

AVIS Casale
S.S.Vittorio Alfieri Asti
Atletica Novese

AVIS Casale

U.S. Acli Scalo Voghera
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